8 Ball Tri-Annuals

C & C Break Room

C & C Break Room

C&C Break

¢ & C Break Room

C & C Break Room

C & C Break Room

Bourbon West

Bourbon West

Bourbon West

Bourban ¥

Bourbon West

Bourbon West

C & C Break Room

C & C Break Room

Bourbor

Bourban West

Bourbon West

Bourbon West

Bourbon W

Bourbon West

Jacked Up Shooters

] poolplayers.com
A Few Balls Shy | 25
10AM C & C Break Room
Snipers Winner
2|
Dirty Racks | 8PN
10AM
Unsolicited Stick Pics
3]
Dead Shots | 26
10AM C & C Break Room
Looney Town Winner
| 4]
Lone Star | 8PM
10AM
Sort Your Life Out
5
Whats Your Angle? | 27
10AM C Break Room
Bank Shot Ballers Winner
| 5]
Pool My Finger | BPM
10AM
Fatman & The Pool Posse
7]
Left Overs | 28
11AM Bourhon West
Cue Commanders Winner
8|
Goonies 1 aPM
11AM
Lock In
9]
Neon Outsiders | 29
11AM Bourbon West
Snappin &'s Winner
0]
Black Ops | 9PM
11AM
Done Rackin Around
1
Rollin In Rallin Out | ED)
1AM Bourbon West
Oh Darn
e
The Originals | 9PM
11AM
Missed It
| 13|
Know Your Opponent | =t
aPM C & C Break Room
Shooting Impaired Winner
—5
!PussAN-BaIIs | 8PM
aPMm
Slick Sticks
73]
Know Hows | 32
rm C & C Break Room
The Whipper Snappers Winner
16
|9 Pieces of J BPM
IPM
903 Elite
17
Fool'n Up | 33
IPM C & C Break Room
NO RACKS GVN T —
| 8
ETX Hustlers | aPM
aPMm
Brew Crew
19}
5l8te Runners a4
4PM Bourbon West
Club 155 Winner
20]
Play Smart | 9PM
4PM
Pockets of Anarchy
21]
A Few Sticks Shy | 35)
APM
Crazy 8 Winner
22]
Game Changers | 9FM
4PM
Stick People
23]
Shut Up & Play | 38
4PM Bourbon West
8 Bags of Sand Winner
24|
Crazy 8's | 9PM

4PM



May 7, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

80001 Snipers

FROM : Troup, TX
Skl Number Name

5
4

AW N O O O

80007
FROM :

13074
03610
02341
04008
02388
02591
04071
02695

Owens, Jeff
Owens, Terra
Bateman, John
Goldman, Paul
Martinez, Ramiro
Brown, Phyllis
Woodall, Dickey
Randall, Kyle

What's your Angle?
Tyler, TX

Skl Number Name

6

o A RN O W

80105
FROM :

01749
01869
34005
03389
03384
02699
04281

Baker, Michael
Baker, Amy

Crite, Tonia
Barnes, MiMi
Henderson, Dorene
Justice, Aaron

Kaiser, Aaron

NO RACKS GVN
Lindale, TX

Skl Number Name

6

Lo LI LT L Y - I N

80202
FROM :

03266
03275
03802
03997
03611
03724
02799
02079

Wilson, Kevin
Wilson, Angela
Shearin, Tony
Stanberry, Stacy
McKnight, Josh
Shouse, Jack
Hays, Lori
Hays, Jacob

Looney Town
Longview, TX

Skl Number Name

6

oW N W N,

00913
00555
02528
02696
04117
01165
01672

Brown, David
Kincaid, Shonda
Hudson, Donald
Hudson, Jennie
Brown, Maggie
Kelly, Rico
Smith, Debra

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

80004 Done Rackin Around
FROM : Whitehouse, TX

80002 Dead Shots O 0000
FROM : Tyler, TX

Skl Number Name

5 01556 McCarty, William

3 03263 McCarty, Carole

3 01834 Yates, Cathy

5 01756 Yates, Terrance

6 02957 Clifford, Caden

4 03375 Newland, Jimmy

3 03317 Newland, Kristen

3 04374 Bilnoski, Hannah
80008 Pool My Finger O 0000
FROM : Tyler, TX

Skl Number Name

5 00415 Featherston, Polly

6 00847 Jones, Allen

4 01185 Bell, Kerry

5 02461 (O"Bier, Samantha

4 03191  Harrington, Christopher

3 01113 Cardenas, Joseph

2 04375 Kaiser, Amy

3 01108 Tucker, Marla
80107 Lockin O 0000
FROM : Lindale, TX

Skl Number Name

5 02551 Garcia, Mario

7 03553 Cummings, Cameron

3 03002 Adams, Reaquett

2 03107 Burchfield, Jalyn

4 04867 Vause, Kristin

5 02248 Adams, Shannon

7 06793 Cummings, Jamie

3 03524 Hodges, Maci
80203 Fatman & the Pool Posse O 0000
FROM : Kilgore, TX

Skl Number Name

5 04025 Escher, Alan

4 01340 Pepper, Nichole

3 02382 Trotter, Laura

4 01332 Pepper, Mark

3 02792 Simpson, Belinda

3 09570 Garland, Diana

4 01223  Stouffer, Christopher

6 03071 McKelvy, Wendell

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Skl Number Name

7 75364
01271
02585
03566
03121
75213
01210
04399

N oW R B WO

80103

Maani, Misha
Maani, Brandy
Maani, Jalin
Maani, Nevaeh
Bouldin, Jennifer
Simmons, Daniel
Green, NyAsia
Flanary, Brendan

A Few Balls Shy

FROM : Lindale, TX
Skl Number Name

6 02833
6 02670
02952
04333
03827
4 03844

oW oW

80201

Austin, Cain

Alexander, Johnnie

Lyles, Leslie
Casper, Brenda
Zukonik, Padraig
Zukonik, Debra

Slick Stick's

FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

5 02759
5 02875
3 01228
4 03024
3 03342
7 85076
5 03047
4 04259

80206

Prewitt, Jerry
Hughes, Kenneth
Prewitt, Sonya
Walters, Edward
Walters, Kimberly

Oglesby, Christopher

Prewitt, Austyn

Gabaldon, Anthony

Pockets of Anarchy

FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

6 03330 Jones, Tyler
3 03333 Prewitt, Hanah
5 01164 Johnson, Kyle
5 03815 Hanks, Bradlee
2 04307 Warren, Gracie
3 04355 White, Jaxon
5 04366 Frake, Azriel

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



May 7, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

80302 Play Smart
FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name

6

D W W N W W

80308
FROM :

Skl

-Fm-h-‘ﬂb’w*-l-hl

81005
FROM :

3

N oSN W

81111
FROM :

(£ ]

N RO RO N B

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

00828
02458
03910
02052
03011
02815
00429
75207

Oliver, James
Oliver, Felecia
Taylor, Jordan
Wehring, Karen
Exline Ill, Jerry
Pruett, Jessica
McDonald, Maurice
Mills, Dekarlton

Know Your Opponent
Longview, TX

Number Name

03029
01720
03054
02794
01338
04200
03300
01822

Freeman, Charles
Davenport, Taylor
Freeman, Tammy
Roe, Pamela
Brady, Jeremy
Parks, Preston
Hill, Michael

O 0000

O 0000

Mcintosh, Christopher

Dirty Rack
Lindale, TX

Skl Number Name

05220
04229
16038
03414
00301
03920
06583

Suire, Debbie
Suire, Danny
Paul, Venecia
Hewitt, Deric
Wheeler, Shastian
Sharp, Benjamin

Simon, Amber

Bank Shot Ballers
Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

03342
03024
02052
01982
01357
02883
03717
04380

Walters, Kimberly
Walters, Edward
Wehring, Karen
Ochoa, Jered
Pitre, John
Stevens, Tallon
Miles, Mardariries
Jones, Heather

O 0000

O 0000

80305 903 Elite

FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number
4 01245

01065
02858
17100
01529
02445
03557
02891

L5 BT R L B

80309
FROM :

Skl Number
7 05563

4 03189
4 03213
3 03538
3 02996
5 03354
2 04196
7 02564

81108
FROM :

Skl Number
4 00817

01803
03439
00598
75269
17100
03478
02321

3 W o N W W

81112
FROM :

Skl Number
4 03189

05563
01856
03292
03836
03980
18276
02269

~N W W oo

| = Player is

Name
Hester, Bryan

Jennings, Alisa
Peninger, Logan
Rogers, Lance
Goodeman, Jeffrey
Rivera, Joan
Gabaldon, Heather
Gabaldon, Anthony

Jacked Up Shooters
Longview, TX

Name
Contois, Art

Dethlefs, Larri Ann
Qrey, Bret

Qrey, Keri

Bobbitt, Charles
Bugg, Joshua
Wehring, Sarah
Smith, Bradley

Missed It
Longview, TX

Name
Cracraft, Christine

Ford, Kailey
Turner, Nikki
Vance, Danielle
Reeves, Ray
Rogers, Lance
Johnson, Anna
Vioight, Hali

Know Hows
Longview, TX

Name
Dethlefs, Larri Ann

Contois, Art
Loggins, Sandra
Smith, Donna
Finch, Stephanie
Finch, Jeffrey

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Santacoloma, Fernando

Tucker, Hunter

not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

80306 Goonies

FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number
3 02838

03004
00545
00544
02830
02735

=2 & B P T R

81004
FROM :

Skl Number
7 00112

00309
03135
03126
03214
02862
04395
04387

Snappin

U S I B L |

81110
FROM :

Skl Number
7 01284

02683
00697
01145
02733
03316
04232
01107

B W MWL O !

81113
FROM :

Skl Number
00161

02410
03012
02907
03350
01207
75000
04177

o |

W o W kR O O W

Name
Watson, Emily

Deishler, Shelby
Wess, Timothy
Wess, Shannon

Watson, Robert
Johnson, Jeffery

8's

Lindale, TX

Name
Pickering, Michael

Pickering, Shane
Pickering, Nicole
Pickering, Kaylee
Florance, Amanda
Stelly, Joseph
Holland, Hannah
Pickering, Mikey

The Whipper Snappers
Longview, TX

Name
Miller, Aeron

Perry, Cassandra
Golden, Jerry
Manshack, Matt
Manshack, Cara
Bohanon, Jerry
Perry, David

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Wilson-Golden, Abigail

The Originals
Longview, TX

Name
Wilburn, Herb

Fair, Cassandra
Palmer, Dakota
Parish, David
Hildebrant, Cecilia
Hildebrant, Tonya
White, Steven
Sims, Billy

O 0000



May 7, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

82004 Shooting Impaired

FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name

5 02248 Adams, Shannon
3 03002 Adams, Reaquett
4 03191 Harrington, Christopher
I 5 02461 O"Bier, Samantha
5 02891 Gabaldon, Anthony
3 03557 Gabaldon, Heather
7 01529 Goodeman, Jeffrey
4 04326 Mcmennamy, Jimmy
82009 Unsolicited Stick Pics
FROM : Longview, TX
Skl Number Name
6 03325 Springer, Paul
7 85048 Williams, Brittany
6 01127 Davis, Dustin
5 03170 Bartley, Taylor
3 01203 Cook, Destinee
4 02518 Henry, Danny
5 03815 Hanks, Bradiee
3 02473  Allen, Jennifer
82105 Lone Star
FROM : Canton, TX
Skl Number Name
6 03722 Barber, Rickey
6 03674 Lane, Brian
5 03682 Ditto, Brian
3 03714  Morgan, Jason
4 03698 Smith, Chad
4 03951 Eckhardt, Grayson
6 03526 Aleman, Ernesto
2 04335 Smith, Hayden
82205 Crazy 8'S
FROM : Whitehouse, TX
Skl Number Name
5 01877 McQuigg, Jason
3 01401 Patty, Rebecka
5 01331 Jeffrey, Casey
5 01868 Massey, James
4 01871  Massey, Jerry
5 01863 Jeffrey, Darryl
4 00540 Albright, Kayla
2 03454 \Wilson, Lee

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

82007 Shut Up & Play
FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name

-

N OB W W s O

82101
FROM :

85108 Crawford, Daniel
01299  Millhoff, Charles
00599 McKay, Jennifer
01884  Millhoff, Kena
03671 Duke, Charles
03799 Duke, Cindy
18078  Jennings, Debra
02290 Walden, Melissa
Left Overs

Canton, TX

Skl Number Name

o

W W w ;o O

82202
FROM :

6

W A W o W ot

83003
FROM :

5

M N W N

01120
03997
01132
01172
03724
11628
11667
04283

Weaver, Brandi
Stanberry, Stacy
Weaver, John
Thompson, Slade
Shouse, Jack
Roberts, Danyale
Baker, Joshua

Cooper, Cody

Stick People
Whitehouse, TX

Skl Number Name

75133
75129
03225
75219
02082
01106
01227
04156

Urban, Teresa
Houston, Mike
Urban, Connor
Urban, Andy
Kennedy, Bobby
Honeycutt, Terry
Owens, Margaret
Jacobs, Matthew

8 Bags of Sand
Grand Saline, TX

Skl Number Name

07781
03117
03571
01463
03306
07087
02175
03685

Cumbie, Anthony
Trussell, Tina
Giles, Brandon
Bailey, Dusten
ONeal, Brian
Giles, Robert
Bailey, Melissa
Thompsen, Shailea

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

= Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

82008 Sort Your Life Out
FROM : Longview, TX

Skl Number Name

w

W b A W WwWw o ~

82102
FROM :

5

B OO O W N A

82203
FROM :

02974
00025
02908
03723
03910
04425
03907
03103

9 Pieces

Walbridge, Nova
Hadley, Paul
Gilstrap, Kendrick
Arroyo, Martin
Taylor, Jordan
Burson, Garrett
Eads, Lindsey
Linthicum, Marisela

of 8

Canton, TX
Skl Number Name

02079
03343
03920
02799
01125
03830
03266
03611

Hays, Jacob
Sharp, David
Sharp, Benjamin
Hays, Lori
Bender, Seth
Johnson, Bruce
Wilson, Kevin
MecKnight, Josh

Black Ops

Tyler, TX

Skl Number Name

3

O OO O B W oW

83005
FROM :

6

4
2
3
6
6
5
2

01226
01101
04071
03837
01219
04263
04252
02544

Sli8te Ru

Tarver, Andy
Brumley, Julie
Woodall, Dickey
Dunlap, Richard
Heard, Charlie
Dewberry, Jessie
Street, Joe
Swinney, Brandon

nners

Grand Saline, TX
Skl Number Name

03287
00666
03457
02335
06954
08049
00819
01149

Thorn, Eric
Toledo, Jose
Thorn, Michael
Koonce, Courtney
Adley, Michael
Easley, Justin

Calvery, Jeremy

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Latham-Toledo, Laura



May 7, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

83009 Crazy 8

O 0000

FROM : Wills Point, TX

Skl Number
3 01117

02419
14303
02237
03289
03675
03526
04101

R O AR WO

84005 Oh Darn

FROM : Flint, TX
Skl Number
7 00075

03032
03423
01208
01197
03625
03635
01681

W W W Bk B O

84108 Rollinin

Name

Fraser, Rebecca
McBride, Greg
Graham, Greyson
Peck, James
Harris, Steven
Sanders, Hylton
Aleman, Ernesto

Stanberry, Patty

O 0000

Name
Hillman, Dana

Fredieu, Corey
Jarman, Ronny
Fish, Mackenzie
Taylor, Turner
Roberts, Christine
Roberts, Michael
Konieczny, Tara

Rollin Out O 0000

FROM : Whitehouse, TX

Skl Number
5 00952

02734
00336
04208
04306
75269
04289
01287

5
3
2
10
7
2
4

84404

Cue Commanders

Name
Raymond. Christy

Raymond, Parker
Thompson, Nick
Garcia, Liz

Pineda Alvarado, Onay
Reeves, Ray

Garcia, Maria

Varona, Jonathan

O 0000

FROM : Lindale, TX

Skl Number
5 16038

03291
03548
03843
03899
01042
03824
06583

MWW N A

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year,

Name
Paul, Venecia

Hazel, Dean
Hansen, Wes
Godwin, Gary
Godwin, Patricia
Hale, Amber

Gonzalez, Raina
Simon, Amber

84002 Club 155

FROM : Flint, TX

Skl Number Name

4 01750
01760
02122
00259
02597
03501
04088
04060

B oW O OO O W A

84102

McCord, Rebekah
McCord, James
Humphries, Dewey
Day, Travis

Hinz, Jason
Wright, Billie
Wright, Casey
Booth, Thomas

A Few Sticks Shy

FROM : Whitehouse, TX
Skl Number Name

6 02963
03373
75133
75157
02082
75371
75047
00834

MR O W e OO

84201

Harrington, Martin
Jensen, Lee
Urban, Teresa
Tingler, Kathy
Kennedy, Bobby
Duke, Robert
Duke, Pamela
Urban, Travis

Brew Crew

FROM : Mabank, TX
Skl Number Name

4 03664
03640
03018
03386
03849
03884

(= BT N

84405

McKinley, Lori
McKinley I, Sidney
Chambless, Scott
Donaghey, Robert
Malone, Kelly
Pooley, Doug

ETX Hustlers

FROM : Lindale, TX
Skl Number Name

6 03718
03763
03974
04182
04030
04218
00720
03527

oo W kWO

Puckett, Ethan
Martin, Frank
Puckett, Clay
Gray, Dylan
Hill, Cameron
Jeanes, Louis

Hulsey, Stanley
Street, Jaime

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

84003 Game Changers
FROM : Flint, TX

O 0000

Skl Number Name

5

L o W o~ ;o W

84107
FROM :

5
4
6
4
3
3
3
5

84304
FROM :

5

B AR N W W O~

84406
FROM :

7

oW NN W NN

01756
01834
03613
02852
75337
03870
00560
00989

Pool'n Up

Yates, Terrance
Yates, Cathy
Heath, Cody
0"Quinn, Michelle
Hannah, Dempsey
Welch, Forrest
McCrary, Robert
Darcey, Delia

O 0000

Whitehouse, TX
Skl Number Name

02461
02057
03540
03191
01113
02787
03002
02248

Neon Outsiders

O"Bier, Samantha
Vega, Jimmy

Watson, Marvin
Harrington, Christopher
Cardenas, Joseph
Vasquez, Aaron
Adams, Reaguett
Adams, Shannon

O 0000

Jacksonville, TX
Skl Number Name

01095
01557
75146
00409
01757
01632
04262
04272

Puss-N-Balls

Hailey, Billy
Jones, Jake
Moore, Danny
Moore, Shawntae
Hailey, Courtnee
Mueller, Brittani
Henderson, Jamie
Henderson, James

O 0000

Lindale, TX
Skl Number Name

75233
03992
04567
03186
03401
04023
00526
04424

Davis, Jonathan
Calderon, Julianna
Crittenton, Ronnie
Brewer, Tamara
Kilcrease, Glenda
Lowdermilk, Trista
Williams, Tammi
McCartney, Steven



